Preliminary Cost of Tuition Free Community College

Tuition
Average tuition (matriculation)
2002-2003 (before FA or
scholarships)

F/T Enroliment (Fall 2002)
F/T Academic
F/T Technical
F/T Vocational
Total

Tuition X Enrollment

Financial Aid
State funded financial aid (does
not include Pell Grants or
scholarships)
Pell Grants
Scholarships

Semester

$650

28,984
11,281

3,186
43,451

Year

$1,300

$56,486,300

$4,117,637
$161,608,993



