## Preliminary Cost of Tuition Free Community College

		Semester	Year
Tuition	Average tuition (matriculation) 2002-2003 (before FA or		
	scholarships)	\$650	\$1,300
F/T Enrollment (Fall 2002)			
	F/T Academic	28,984	
	F/T Technical	11,281	
	F/T Vocational	3,186	
	Total	43,451	
	Tuition X Enrollment		\$56,486,300
Financial Aid			
	State funded financial aid (does not include Pell Grants or		
	scholarships)		\$4,117,637
	Pell Grants Scholarships		\$161,608,993